
 

 

Scale Timetable of Events January – December 2017 

January 2017 February 2017 March 2017 
No Events 
 

Investor Forum 1 
• Mon 6 Feb, 4:30pm, for 5pm – 7pm, Melbourne 
• Tues 7 Feb, 9.30am, for 10am - 12pm, Melbourne 
• Wed 8 Feb, 5:30pm, for 6pm – 8:00pm, Sydney 

Education Forum 1 – Risks & Rewards 
• Mon 6 Mar, 4:30pm, for 5pm – 7pm, Melbourne 
• Tues 7 Mar, 9.30am, for 10am - 12pm, Melbourne 
• Wed 8 Mar, 5:30pm, for 6pm – 8:00pm, Sydney 

Entrepreneur Office Hours 
• Wed 8 Feb, 10:00am – 11:00am, Sydney 
• Friday 10 Feb, 11:30am – 12:30pm, Melbourne 

Entrepreneur Office Hours 
• Wed 8 Mar, 10:00am – 11:00am, Sydney 
• Friday 10 Mar, 11:30am – 12:30pm, Melbourne 

Deep Dive Teleconference 
Fri 10 Feb, 9:30am – 11:30am 

 

February Screening 
• Tues 14 Feb, 9:30am – 12:00pm, Melbourne 

March Screening 
• Tues 14 March, 9:30am – 12:00pm, Melbourne 

April 2017 May 2017 June 2017 
Investor Forum 2 
• Mon 3 Apr, 4:30pm, for 5pm – 7pm, Melbourne 
• Tues 4 Apr, 9.30am, for 10am - 12pm, Melbourne 
• Wed 5 Apr, 5:30pm, for 6pm – 8:00pm, Sydney 

Portfolio Review Day 
Mon 29th May, All Day, Sydney 
 

Investor Forum 3 
• Mon 5 Jun, 4:30pm, for 5pm – 7pm, Melbourne 
• Tues 6 Jun, 9.30am, for 10am - 12pm, Melbourne 
• Wed 7 Jun, 5:30pm, for 6pm – 8:00pm, Sydney 

Entrepreneur Office Hours 
• Wed 5 Apr, 10:00am – 11:00am, Sydney 
• Friday 7 Apr, 11:30am – 12:30pm, Melbourne 

Entrepreneur Office Hours 
• Wed 3 May, 10:00am – 11:00am, Sydney 
• Friday 5 May, 11:30am – 12:30pm, Melbourne 

Entrepreneur Office Hours 
• Wed 7 Jun, 10:00am – 11:00am, Sydney 
• Friday 9 Jun, 11:30am – 12:30pm, Melbourne 

Deep Dive Teleconference 
• Fri 7 Apr, 9:30am – 11:30am 

 Deep Dive Teleconference 
• Fri 10 9 Jun, 9:30am – 11:30am 

April Screening 
• Tues 18 Apr, 9:30am – 12:00pm, Melbourne 

May Screening 
• Tuesday 23 May, 9:30am – 12:00pm, Melbourne 

June Screening 
• Tues 20 Jun, 9:30am – 12:00pm, Melbourne 

Wed 26 – Fri 28 Apr, 2017 ACA Summit, San Francisco   
  



 

 

Scale Timetable of Events July – December 2017 

July 2017 August 2017 September 2017 
Education Forum 2 – Term Sheets & Cap Tables 
• Mon 3 Jul, 4:30pm, for 5pm – 7pm, Melbourne 
• Tues 4 Jul, 9.30am, for 10am - 12pm, Melbourne 
• Wed 5 Jul, 5:30pm, for 6pm – 8:00pm, Sydney 

Investor Forum 4 
• Mon 7 Aug, 4:30pm, for 5pm – 7pm, Melbourne 
• Tues 8 Aug, 9.30am, for 10am - 12pm, Melbourne 
• Wed 9 Aug, 5:30pm, for 6pm – 8:00pm, Sydney 

Education Forum 3 – Leading A Deal 
• Mon 4 Sep, 4:30pm, for 5pm – 7pm, Melbourne 
• Tues 5 Sep, 9.30am, for 10am - 12pm, Melbourne 
• Wed 6 Sep, 5:30pm, for 6pm – 8:00pm, Sydney 

Entrepreneur Office Hours 
• Wed 5 Jul, 10:00am – 11:00am, Sydney 
• Friday 7 Jul, 11:00am – 12:00pm, Melbourne 

Entrepreneur Office Hours 
• Wed 9 Aug, 10:00am – 11:00am, Sydney 
• Friday 11 Aug, 11:00am – 12:00pm, Melbourne 

Entrepreneur Office Hours 
• Wed 6 Sep, 10:00am – 11:00am, Sydney 
• Friday 8 Sep, 11:00am – 12:00pm, Melbourne 

 Deep Dive Teleconference 
• Fri 11 Aug, 9:30am – 10:30am 

 

July Screening 
• Tues 25 Jul, 9:00am – 12:00pm, Melbourne 

August Screening 
• Tues 22 Aug, 9:00am – 12:00pm, Melbourne 

September Screening 
• Tues 19 Sep, 9:00am – 12:00pm, Melbourne 

October 2017 November 2017 December 2017 
Investor Forum 5 
• Mon 9 Oct, 4:30pm, for 5pm – 7pm, Melbourne 
• Tues 10 Oct, 9.30am, for 10am - 12pm, Melbourne 
• Wed 11 Oct, 5:30pm, for 6pm – 8:00pm, Sydney 

Education Forum 4 – Boards & Exits 
• Mon 13 Nov, 4:30pm, for 5pm – 7pm, Melbourne 
• Tues 14 Nov, 9.30am, for 10am - 12pm, Melbourne 
• Wed 15 Nov, 5:30pm, for 6pm – 8:00pm, Sydney 

Scale & Girls Invent Schoolgirl Pitch Event 
• Mon 4 Dec, 4:30pm – 8:00pm, Melbourne 
 

Entrepreneur Office Hours 
• Wed 11 Oct, 10:00am – 11:00am, Sydney 
• Friday 13 Oct, 11:30am – 12:30pm, Melbourne 

Entrepreneur Office Hours 
• Wed 14 Nov, 10:00am – 11:00am, Sydney 
• Friday 16 Nov, 11:30am – 12:30pm, Melbourne 

 

Deep Dive Teleconference 
• Friday 13 Oct, 9:30am – 11:30am, Melbourne 

 

October Screening 
• Tues 24 Oct, 9:30am – 12:00pm, Melbourne 

November Screening 
• Tues 21 Nov, 9:30am – 12:00pm, Melbourne 

 Wed 1 Nov, UK Angel Investment Summit, London  



 

 

 


